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XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 17 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
23.06.2019 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.20 330
2. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 35.44 248
3. PERIC, Ivica 06 Vracar 41.53 154

15 - 18 years

1. SLAVIN, Aleksandr 02 11. April 26.55 590 Q
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 26.71 579 Q
3. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 27.36 539 Q
4. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 27.56 527 Q
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 27.69 520 Q
6. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.95 505 Q
7. STAMENKOVIC, Pavle 02 Crvena Zvezda 28.76 464 R
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 28.80 462 R
9. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 29.73 420

10. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 29.88 414
11. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. April 29.92 412
12. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 29.99 409
13. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 30.18 401
14. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 30.28 397
15. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 30.97 371
16. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 31.07 368
17. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Partizan 32.79 313

Open

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 25.20 690 Q
2. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Partizan 25.68 652 Q
3. SLAVIN, Aleksandr 02 11. April 26.55 590 Q
4. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 26.71 579 Q
5. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 27.36 539 Q
6. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 27.56 527 Q
7. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 27.69 520 Q
8. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.95 505 Q
9. STAMENKOVIC, Pavle 02 Crvena Zvezda 28.76 464 R

10. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 28.80 462 R
11. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 29.73 420
12. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 29.88 414
13. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. April 29.92 412
14. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 29.99 409
15. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 30.18 401
16. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 30.28 397
17. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 30.97 371
18. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 31.07 368
19. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.20 330
20. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Partizan 32.79 313
21. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 35.44 248
22. MOH AZIZ, Zouaoui 07 ASM Tunis 39.83 174
23. PERIC, Ivica 06 Vracar 41.53 154


